HDJ Angled Faceplate
Description
HDJ faceplates made from durable thermoplastic.  Angled to allow for optimal bend radius.  Available in a variety of colors to match
your workstation applications.  For more information, please contact your local sales representative.
Features & Benefits
• Angled for easy access to jack
• Angled for optimized bend radius
• Compatible with old or new work boxes
• Recessed jack allows for extra room behind plate
• Angled design protects jack from furniture or other outside forces contacting it
• Ec0-friendly mounting screw attached which eliminates a single-use plastic bag
Color Fog White, Black, Ivory, WM Dark Gray, White, WM Ivory
Country of Origin Taiwan
Type Keystone
Standard UL 1863
Dimensions
Product Width 4 in
Product Height 1 in
Product Depth 1 in
Technical Information
Construction Plastic
Use Type HDJ Angled Faceplate
Compatibility 568A/B
Ports 2, 4
Contact Resistance <20mOhms
Insertion Loss <0.45dB@500Mhz
Withstand Voltage 1000 VAC
Operating Temp -20° - 85° C
Ordering Information
403HDJA12 ANG FP, HDJ, 1 GANG, 2P, FOG WHITE
403HDJA12-00 ANG FP, HDJ, 1 GANG, 2P, BLACK
403HDJA12-13 ANG FP, HDJ, 1 GANG, 2P, IVORY
403HDJA12-78 ANG FP, HDJ, 1 GANG, 2P, WM DK GRAY
403HDJA12-88 ANG FP, HDJ, 1 GANG, 2P, WHITE
403HDJA12-99 ANG FP, HDJ, 1 GANG, 2P, WM IVORY
403HDJA14 ANG FP, HDJ, 1 GANG, 4P, FOG WHITE
403HDJA14-00 ANG FP, HDJ, 1 GANG, 4P, BLACK
403HDJA14-13 ANG FP, HDJ, 1 GANG, 4P, IVORY
403HDJA14-78 ANG FP, HDJ, 1 GANG, 4P, WM DK GRAY
403HDJA14-88 ANG FP, HDJ, 1 GANG, 4P, WHITE
403HDJA14-99 ANG FP, HDJ, 1 GANG, 4P, WM IVORY
*Note: Special Order – Lead time & minimum order quantities may apply, please contact sales support for details.
HDJSN6 Clarity High Density Jack (HDJ) SNAP Cat6 Jack, T568 A/B
HDJSN6A Clarity High Density Jack (HDJ) SNAP Cat6A Jack, T568 A/B
HDJHDMI High Density Jack (HDJ) HDMI Coupler
HDJ35ST
Clarity High Density Jack (HDJ) Recessed 3.5mm Stereo (TRS) Jack To 3.5mm Stereo (TRS)
Jack
HDJ6A Clarity High Density Jack (HDJ) CAT6A, T568A/B
HDJS6A Clarity Shielded High Density Jack (HDJS) CAT6A
HDJ21DCA Clarity High Density Jack (HDJ) DC Barrel Plug Jack to Captive Screw Terminal
HDJ Jacks